Position Other Positions Held
Senior Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Supervising Hydrographer

Hydrographer llI

Associate Civil Engineer

Hydrographer I

Hydrographer I

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Water Supply
Engineering

Water Supply
Engineering
Water Supply
Engineering
Water Supply
Engineering
Water Supply
Engineering
Water Supply
Engineering

Water Supply
Engineering

Total Wages

$158,765

$145,938

$135,990

$125,985

$123,118

$116,755

$101,560

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,301
$34,567
$37,543
$47,245
$20,824

$35,818

$35,587



