Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Supply Engineering	\$158,765	\$43,301
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Supply Engineering	\$145,938	\$34,567
Supervising Hydrographer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Supply Engineering	\$135,990	\$37,543
Hydrographer III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Supply Engineering	\$125,985	\$47,245
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Supply Engineering	\$123,118	\$20,824
Hydrographer II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Supply Engineering	\$116,755	\$35,818
Hydrographer II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Supply Engineering	\$101,560	\$35,587